
SREM.MITROVICA m 1 FARKAŠ TAMAŠ 17,22 1995 BEČEJ 200
SREM.MITROVICA m 2 SEGEDI MILOŠ 18,46 1993 BEČEJ 195
SREM.MITROVICA m 3 RATKOV NIKOLA 19,02 1999 BEČEJ 190
SREM.MITROVICA m 4 AGBABA DJORDJE 19,08 1987 NOVI SAD 185
SREM.MITROVICA m 5 SEGEDI IVAN 19,14 1990 INĐIJA 180
SREM.MITROVICA m 6 FEJEŠ ARON 19,17 1997 KANJIŽA 175
SREM.MITROVICA m 7 HEGEDIŠ NORBERT 19,21 1992 SUBOTICA 170
SREM.MITROVICA m 8 HAZIZ GAŠI 20,13 1987 BAČ.TOPOLA 165
SREM.MITROVICA m 9 HASNOŠI TOT ČONGOR 20,46 1996 BEČEJ 160
SREM.MITROVICA m 10 GOLIĆ ALEKSANDAR 21,06 1994 SR.MITROVIC 155
SREM.MITROVICA m 11 PETROVIC DANILO 21,09 1996 SR.MITROVIC 150
SREM.MITROVICA m 12 BALOG ATILA 21,18 1993 KANJIŽA 145
SREM.MITROVICA m 13 FEJEŠ ARON 21,31 1997 KANJIŽA 140
SREM.MITROVICA m 14 BILBIJA GORAN 21,44 1984 SUBOTICA 135
SREM.MITROVICA m 15 TOMLJENOVIĆ DALIBOR 22,41 1984 BEOGRAD 130
SREM.MITROVICA m 16 JEZDIĆ DJORDJE 22,42 1995 ŠABAC 125
SREM.MITROVICA m 17 BEHAROVIĆ ENIS 22,43 1996 KANJIŽA 120
SREM.MITROVICA m 18 POPOVIĆ ANDRIJA 23,04 1991 SR.MITROVIC 115
SREM.MITROVICA m 19 JADRANSKI NIKOLA 23,11 1989 SR.MITROVIC 110
SREM.MITROVICA m 20 MIJONIĆ DANILO 23,21 1995 SR.MITROVIC 105
SREM.MITROVICA m 21 JUHAZ ARPAD 23,25 1960 KANJIŽA 100
SREM.MITROVICA m 22 MIJIĆ VOJISLAV 23,45 1953 ŠABAC 95
SREM.MITROVICA m 23 DEDIĆ LAZAR 23,47 2000 SOMBOR 90
SREM.MITROVICA m 24 LUKIĆ SREĆKO 24,28 1993 ŠABAC 85
SREM.MITROVICA m 25 DOMONKOŠ GERGE 24,32 1999 KANJIŽA 80
SREM.MITROVICA m 26 ČUDIĆ DRAGAN 24,33 1953 SR.MITROVIC 75
SREM.MITROVICA m 27 KOJIĆ MIHAJLO 24,35 1953 BAČ.TOPOLA 70
SREM.MITROVICA m 28 DAKIĆ BOŽO 24,36 1963 SR.MITROVIC 65
SREM.MITROVICA m 29 BEHAROVIĆ ERMIN 24,38 1999 KANJIŽA 60
SREM.MITROVICA m 30 KORDOVAN ZOLTAN 24,48 1974 KANJIŽA 55
SREM.MITROVICA m 31 PETROVIĆ VUKAŠIN 25,30 1992 JARAK 50
SREM.MITROVICA m 32 STOILJKOVIĆ ALEKSAND 25,32 1977 SUBOTICA 45
SREM.MITROVICA m 33 JANKULOVSKI DRAGAN 25,34 1967 NOVI SAD 40
SREM.MITROVICA m 34 HEGEDIŠ ZOLTAN 25,42 1964 SR.MITROVIC 35
SREM.MITROVICA m 35. STEFANOVIĆ SRDJAN 26,01 1951 BEOGRAD 34
SREM.MITROVICA m 36 SEGEDI MIŠA 28,19 1960 INĐIJA 33
SREM.MITROVICA m 37 NOVKOVIĆ ŽELIMIR 28,32 1945 SR.MITROVIC 32
SREM.MITROVICA m 38 GAVRILOVIĆ ALEKSANDA 26,36 1970 SR.MITROVIC 31
SREM.MITROVICA m 39 PANIĆ KOSTA 27,16 1995 SR.MITROVIC 30
SREM.MITROVICA m 40 ŽIVANOVIĆ ALEKSA 33,50 2000 SR.MITROVIC 29
SREM.MITROVICA m 41 MIHAJLOVIĆ JOVAN 36,20 1945 SR.MITROVIC 28

SREM.MITROVICA ž 1 MATIĆ MARINA 19,27 1989 BEČEJ 200
SREM.MITROVICA ž 2 DEDIĆ BOJANA 20,23 1994 SOMBOR 195
SREM.MITROVICA ž 3 LUKIĆ MILICA 21,23 1994 SR.MITROVIC 190
SREM.MITROVICA ž 4 PAUNOVIĆ JELENA 23,11 1995 ŠABAC 185
SREM.MITROVICA ž 5 TEŠANOVIĆ KRISTINA 23,12 1994 ŠABAC 180
SREM.MITROVICA ž 6 GOJKOVIĆ SARA 23,15 1994 KANJIŽA 175
SREM.MITROVICA ž 7 PLAVŠIĆ ZORANA 24,12 1994 SR.MITROVIC 170
SREM.MITROVICA ž 8 MIJONIĆ DANICA 24,38 1994 SR.MITROVIC 165



SREM.MITROVICA ž 9 VUJIĆ NEVENA 24,50 1993 KANJIŽA 160
SREM.MITROVICA ž 10 UZELAC NEVENA 24,52 1998 SR.MITROVIC 155
SREM.MITROVICA ž 11 REKETSKI DOROTA 25,18 1998 KANJIŽA 150
SREM.MITROVICA ž 12 JABLAN ANIKA 25,46 1967 BAČ.TOPOLA 145
SREM.MITROVICA ž 13 PLAVŠIĆ ANA 25,45 2000 SR.MITROVIC 140
SREM.MITROVICA ž 14 BENKOVIĆ JADRANKA 26,19 1962 SR.MITROVIC 135
SREM.MITROVICA ž 15 ŠAJIĆ MAJA 26,20 1999 SR.MITROVIC 130
SREM.MITROVICA ž 16 JABLAN NATAŠA 27,50 1995 BAČ.TOPOLA 125
SREM.MITROVICA ž 17 NETA SLAVICA 28,07 1950 120
SREM.MITROVICA ž 18 MARTA ŠEREGI 29,25 1959 115
SREM.MITROVICA ž 19 VARGA LIVIJA 30,18 1958 BAČ.TOPOLA 110
SREM.MITROVICA ž 20 MEŠTER KRISTINA 31,04 1975 SR.MITROVIC 105
SREM.MITROVICA ž 21 BENKOVIĆ BISERKA 33,15 1956 SR.MITROVIC 100
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